BOnomil

5 f:FRABO

GROUP

frabo

5000
RD5002

Courbe 90° F avec siége pour joint plat, filetage femelle.

Spécifications techniques

L1




DXG

12x 3/8"
12x1/2"
14 x1/2"
15x1/2"
15x 3/4"
16x1/2"
16 x 3/4"
18 x 3/4"
22 x 3/4"

BAG
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

MASTER BOX

200
150
150
150
150
100
100
100
150

CODE

RD5002A38012000
RD5002A12012000
RD5002A12014000
RD5002A12015000
RD5002A34015000
RD5002A12016000
RD5002A34016000
RD5002A34018000
RD5002A34022000
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35
34
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39
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41
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30
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DRINKING
WATER

HEATING

HVAC

GAS

COMPRESSED
AR

INDUSTRIAL
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